
 
 
 

 

 

 

Assessment Services: 2024-2025 NYS Testing Program Schedule  
Paper-Based Testing & Special Circumstance PBT Scoring Intake Dates 

 

2024-2025 Elementary & Intermediate Assessment and Scoring Intake Schedule 

Operational Tests 
CBT 

Administration 
Dates 

PBT 
Administration 

Dates 

PBT 
Administration 
Make-up Dates 

Scoring Intake  
Date Options 

(select one per subject) 

English Language Arts 
Grades 3-8 

Monday, April 7 –  
Friday, May 16 

Tuesday, April 29 –  
Thursday, May 1 

Friday, May 2 –  
Tuesday, May 6 

Wednesday, April 23 
 

Wednesday, May 7 
 

Wednesday, May 14 

Mathematics 
Grades 3-8 

Wednesday, May 7 –  
Friday, May 9 

Monday, May 12 – 
Wednesday, May 14 

Science 
Grades 5 & 8 

Given within the CBT 
testing window. 

Given within the CBT 
testing window. 

     

Final intake date for all Special Circumstance Paper-Based Test Booklets  
administered during the CBT window: 

Friday, May 16 

 

 

2024-2025 NYSESLAT Assessment and Scoring Intake Schedule 

Operational Tests Administration Dates Scoring Intake Date 

K-12 NYSESLAT 
Monday, April 14 – Friday, May 23 (Speaking) 

Monday, May 12 – Friday, May 23 (Reading, Writing, Listening) 
Thursday, May 29 

 

All intakes will take place at ISC @ Sequoya 750 Waverly Ave., Holtsville NY. 

 

Questions: Contact our Assessment Services Support Team, 631-244-4243, scoring@esboces.org   

or visit our website at https://www.esboces.org/assessment-services. 

 

Vanessa Biagioli-Dittrich, Program Administrator 
Lauren Lewonka, Administrative Coordinator 

mailto:scoring@esboces.org
https://www.esboces.org/assessment-services

